
 

 

2782 Larwood Alfred  links to websites  

UK 

Norwich Mercury, Saturday 5 January 1850, Page 4, Col. 3, bottom 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0001669/18500105/060/0004 

Norfolk Chronicle, Saturday 5 January 1850, Page 2, Col. 8, top 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000244/18500105/012/0002 

Norfolk News, Saturday 5 January 1850, Page 3, Col. 4, 1/3 down 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000247/18500105/021/0003 

Bury and Norwich Post, Wednesday 9 January 1850, Page 3, Col. 3, middle. 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000156/18500109/040/0003 

Norfolk News, Saturday 11 May 1850, Page 2, Col. 5, Removal of Convicts. 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000247/18500511/016/0002 

 

Norfolk indictments 1848 County assizes, presumably Norwich,  28 March & 2 January 1850 HO27/85 & 93  

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F085%2F00341&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F01454318 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F093%2F00185&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F01516503 

Wakefield prison HO23/14  1307 to Portland  14 March 1851 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F014%2F00167&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00006025 

Portland prison Governor’s journal PCom2/355 from Wakefield 15 March 1851 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F355%2F00116&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F01235599 

Portland  HO8/118 2318 to WA Sea Park 23 December 1853 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1073648508/view 
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AUS 

 

Reconvicted as #9373 

General Register for Nos 9059-9598 (R15) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352423-00589?ssrc=&backlabel=Return&pId=74462 

Western Australia, Australia, Convict Records, 1846-1930, Record Type: , Reel No.: , Ref No.: Acc 1156/V10 

https://www.ancestry.com/discoveryui-content/view/632622:60668 

 

Western Australia Newspaper Archives. 

LOCAL AND GENERAL NEWS. (1867, March 27). The Inquirer and Commercial News (Perth, WA : 1855 - 1901), p. 2.  

http://nla.gov.au/nla.news-article69386264 

FOUNDERING OF THE SCHOONER "LASS OF GERALDTON." (1867, March 29). The Perth Gazette and West Australian Times (WA : 1864 - 1874), p. 2.  

http://nla.gov.au/nla.news-article3752463 

SUPREME COURT—CRIMINAL SIDE. (1867, April 5). The Perth Gazette and West Australian Times (WA : 1864 - 1874), p. 2. 

http://nla.gov.au/nla.news-article3750520 

SUPREME COURT—CRIMINAL SIDE., (1867, April 6). The Herald (Fremantle, WA : 1867 - 1886), p. 3. Robbery with violence http://nla.gov.au/nla.news-
article110069450 

SUPREME COURT—CRIMINAL SIDE. (1867, April 10). The Inquirer and Commercial News (Perth, WA : 1855 - 1901), p. 3. Expiree Attempting to choke and 
Rob Jeremiah Foley. 

http://nla.gov.au/nla.news-article69385490 

TOL History – Rica Erickson Collection 

https://www.familysearch.org/ark:/61903/3:1:3Q9M-CSN3-39XZ-V?cat=571477&i=2310&lang=en 

Registers of Prisoners For Nos L1 - 566 and 568 - 1143, 1888 – 1893 F5 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352477-00256?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe7779 
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